

**Bids Results**  
**From 02/12/2019 To 02/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 EHL              16022996      3331 N 80TH AVE      (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61)      Cody / Rose

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$20,683.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$21,325.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$26,400.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$52,141.00				Unsuccessful bid
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.	\$0.00				No response
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$0.00				No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$25,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.	\$0.00				No response

**Bids Results**  
**From 02/12/2019 To 02/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 LC3      18023752      3301 W MONTE VISTA RD      Lead Based Paint Abatement      Cody / Brenda

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$10,650.00				Apparent low bidder
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,	\$0.00				No response
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$19,100.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$11,000.00				Unsuccessful bid

**Bids Results**  
**From 02/12/2019 To 02/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
LC3      18023800      4024 W SAN JUAN AVE      Lead Based Paint Abatement      Cody / Brenda

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
RECON RESTORATION	\$3,500.00				Apparent low bidder
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$4,650.00				Unsuccessful bid
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,	\$0.00				No response
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$5,050.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$4,130.00				Unsuccessful bid

**Bids Results**  
**From 02/12/2019 To 02/12/2019**

**Program**      **Case #**      **Address**      **Trade**      **R. S. / L.P.**  
 LR3      18023830      1808 N 40TH ST APT      Lead Based Paint Abatement      Humberto / Brenda

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Alt #1</b>	<b>Alt #2</b>	<b>Alt #3</b>	<b>Bid Result</b>
RECON RESTORATION	\$1,700.00				Unsuccessful bid
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$800.00				Apparent low bidder
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$0.00				No response
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,	\$0.00				No response